Purchasing  Standies for Shiv Yog Kendra.
Size of each Standee is 6 sq.ft X 3 sq.ft.

July 2022 to August
2022

Upto Rs.10,10,670/- 

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering,  a Bidder will  be required to

deposit,  along  with  its  Bid,  an  Earnest  Money  Deposit  of  Rs.20,215/-  (Rupees

Twenty  Thousand  Two  Hundred  and  Fifteen  only)  (the  "EMD"),  refundable  in

accordance to the relevant clause of bid document, from the Bid Due Date, except in

the  case  of  the  selected  Bidder  whose  Bid  Security/EMD shall  be  retained.  The

Bidders will have to provide Earnest Money Deposit through the payment gateways

[...]

referred to therein and in accordance with the specifications designs,
drawings and other relevant details in all respects.
    * At the rates entered in the aforesaid Bill of Quantities and Rates.

3. According to  your requirements for payment of Earnest Money   
amounting to  Rs.20,215/- (Rs.Twenty Thousand Two Hundred 
and Fifteen Only)

I/We have deposited the amount through online payment gateways with
the C.E. of the Corporation not to bear interest

4. I/We  hereby request you not to enter into a contract with any other
person/s for the execution of the works until notice of non/acceptance